
15° Festival WE Città di Vignola - Torneo A 
 

Vignola (MO) - 11/11/2016, 13/11/2016 
 

 

Classifica al turno 5 
 

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT    ARO.   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1  4.5   1  FM GILEVYCH ARTEM            | 2437 2421 ITA |    14.0  

  2  4.0   2   M Begelman Boris            | 2221 2274 RUS |    14.5  

  3  4.0   5  CN TAZZIOLI Luca             | 2077 2215 ITA |    12.5  

  4  4.0  11  1N SETTI Roberto             | 1890 1954 ITA |    10.5  

  5  3.5   3  FM MALFAGIA Andrea           | 2173 2174 ITA |    15.0  

  6  3.5   8  CN PAOLI Walter              | 1976 2055 ITA |    12.0  

  7  3.5   6  CN IMBURGIA Giuseppe         | 2006 1961 ITA |    11.5  

  8  3.0   4  CN VINCENZI Marco            | 2126 1991 ITA |    14.0  

  9  3.0  12  CN MURARO Alberto            | 1877 1917 ITA |    13.0    14.5  

 10  3.0  22  CN GAROFALO Sergio           | 1730 1918 ITA |    13.0    14.0  

 11  3.0  15  1N SIMONINI Mattia           | 1848 1867 ITA |    12.0    13.5  

 12  3.0  17  1N FAGLIONI Isacco           | 1826 1860 ITA |    12.0    13.0  

 13  3.0  10  1N SQUADRANI Giovanni        | 1899 1823 ITA |    11.0  

 14  3.0  19  2N BALLOTTI Luca             | 1785 1861 ITA |    10.5  

 15  3.0   7  CN MODENA Giorgio            | 1998 1873 ITA |    10.0  

 16  3.0  14  1N LANDI Roberto             | 1855 1887 ITA |     9.5  

 17  2.5   9  1N WANG Cesare               | 1923 1794 ITA |    12.5  

 18  2.5  23  2N CASTELLI Antonio          | 1694 1721 ITA |     9.5  

 19  2.5  16  1N BOCCEDA Carlo             | 1829 1659 ITA |     8.5  

 20  2.0  20  1N SANTAMATO Luigi           | 1780 1814 ITA |    12.5    13.5  1885.8  

 21  2.0  26  1N MARAN Walter              | 1677 1697 ITA |    12.5    13.5  1769.4  

 22  2.0  32  3N CASSANELLI Emilio         | 1534 1876 ITA |    12.0    13.0  1875.5  

 23  2.0  24  1N ARMAROLI Alberto          | 1679 1701 ITA |    12.0    13.0  1773.4  

 24  2.0  29  2N VIOLA LORENZO             | 1650 1770 ITA |    11.5  

 25  2.0  35  3N MOCANU ROBERTO            | 1484 1740 ITA |    11.0  

 26  2.0  28   M CAVAZZONI Carlo Alberto   | 1650 1731 ITA |    10.5  

 27  2.0  18  1N NICCOLI Paolo             | 1810 1580 ITA |     7.5  

 28  1.5  34  NC DEBBI Francesco           | 1488 1624 ITA |    11.0  

 29  1.5  27  2N DE SIMONE SORRENTINO Fabi | 1672 1582 ITA |    10.5  

 30  1.5  21  2N CASTELLARI Claudio        | 1761 1589 ITA |    10.0  

 31  1.5  31  3N GROSSI Enrico             | 1567 1568 ITA |     9.5  

 32  1.0  25  1N IMPROTA Giovanni      (W) | 1677  998 ITA |    11.0    12.5  

 33  1.0  30  2N GIUNTINI ENRICO           | 1601 1541 ITA |    11.0    12.0  

 34  1.0  37  2N BOSCHESI Giovanni         | 1440 1405 ITA |    10.0  

 35  1.0  33  3N VERGARA MEERSOHN DARIO CI | 1503 1501 ITA |     9.0  

 36  0.5  36  NC SUPPINI MARCO         (W) | 1462 1336 ITA |     9.0  

 37  0.0  13  1N BUCCELLA Francescanton(W) | 1873  734 ITA |     8.5 

 

 

 

Tabellone al turno 5 
 

ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 GILEVYCH ARTEM       2437  FM ITA  4.5 | +W20  +B8   +W4   +B3   =W2    

  2 Begelman Boris       2221   M RUS  4.0 | +B21  +W10  =B5   +W7   =B1    

  3 MALFAGIA Andrea      2173  FM ITA  3.5 | +W22  +B12  +W6   -W1   =B5    

  4 VINCENZI Marco       2126  CN ITA  3.0 | +B23  +W14  -B1   -W5   +B32   

  5 TAZZIOLI Luca        2077  CN ITA  4.0 | +W24  +B26  =W2   +B4   =W3    

  6 IMBURGIA Giuseppe    2006  CN ITA  3.5 | +B25  +W35  -B3   =W15  +W12   

  7 MODENA Giorgio       1998  CN ITA  3.0 | -W26  +B24  +W20  -B2   +W28   

  8 PAOLI Walter         1976  CN ITA  3.5 | +B27  -W1   =B15  +W29  +B9    



  9 WANG Cesare          1923  1N ITA  2.5 | =W28  +B30  =W11  =B14  -W8    

 10 SQUADRANI Giovanni   1899  1N ITA  3.0 | +B29  -B2   -W22  +W27  +B35   

 11 SETTI Roberto        1890  1N ITA  4.0 | =W30  +B34  =B9   +W17  +W22   

 12 MURARO Alberto       1877  CN ITA  3.0 | +B31  -W3   +B23  +W19  -B6    

 13 BUCCELLA Francesc(W) 1873  1N ITA  0.0 | -W32  -BYE   --    --    --    

 14 LANDI Roberto        1855  1N ITA  3.0 | +B33  -B4   +W25  =W9   =B15   

 15 SIMONINI Mattia      1848  1N ITA  3.0 | =W34  +B28  =W8   =B6   =W14   

 16 BOCCEDA Carlo        1829  1N ITA  2.5 | -B35  +W27  =B29  -B22  +W21   

 17 FAGLIONI Isacco      1826  1N ITA  3.0 | +W36   --   +B32  -B11  +W20   

 18 NICCOLI Paolo        1810  1N ITA  2.0 |  --   -W29  -B31  +W33  +B30   

 19 BALLOTTI Luca        1785  2N ITA  3.0 | +B37   --   +W26  -B12  +W24   

 20 SANTAMATO Luigi      1780  1N ITA  2.0 | -B1   +W31  -B7   +W30  -B17   

 21 CASTELLARI Claudio   1761  2N ITA  1.5 | -W2   =B33  =W34  =B28  -B16   

 22 GAROFALO Sergio      1730  CN ITA  3.0 | -B3   +W37  +B10  +W16  -B11   

 23 CASTELLI Antonio     1694  2N ITA  2.5 | -W4   +B36  -W12  +B34  =W29   

 24 ARMAROLI Alberto     1679  1N ITA  2.0 | -B5   -W7   +B37  +W31  -B19   

 25 IMPROTA Giovanni (W) 1677  1N ITA  1.0 | -W6   +BYE  -B14  -W32   --    

 26 MARAN Walter         1677  1N ITA  2.0 | +B7   -W5   -B19  -W35  +B33   

 27 DE SIMONE SORRENTINO 1672  2N ITA  1.5 | -W8   -B16  +W36  -B10  =W34   

 28 CAVAZZONI Carlo Albe 1650   M ITA  2.0 | =B9   -W15  +B35  =W21  -B7    

 29 VIOLA LORENZO        1650  2N ITA  2.0 | -W10  +B18  =W16  -B8   =B23   

 30 GIUNTINI ENRICO      1601  2N ITA  1.0 | =B11  -W9   =W33  -B20  -W18   

 31 GROSSI Enrico        1567  3N ITA  1.5 | -W12  -B20  +W18  -B24  =W37   

 32 CASSANELLI Emilio    1534  3N ITA  2.0 | +B13   --   -W17  +B25  -W4    

 33 VERGARA MEERSOHN DAR 1503  3N ITA  1.0 | -W14  =W21  =B30  -B18  -W26   

 34 DEBBI Francesco      1488  NC ITA  1.5 | =B15  -W11  =B21  -W23  =B27   

 35 MOCANU ROBERTO       1484  3N ITA  2.0 | +W16  -B6   -W28  +B26  -W10   

 36 SUPPINI MARCO    (W) 1462  NC ITA  0.5 | -B17  -W23  -B27  =W37   --    

 37 BOSCHESI Giovanni    1440  2N ITA  1.0 | -W19  -B22  -W24  =B36  =B31   


